0.20

secs penalty per hit cone

10

maximum hit cones before DQ

Buckeye Open 2.0
June 24, 2006 « Derby Hill, Columbus, Ohio, USA

Giant Slalom, Pro Class

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

Database developmen t

Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol. ¢

Bib Number

Racer Name

Raw
Time

Chris Barker

Claude Regnier

Richie Carrasco

David Hackett

Gary Fluitt

Steve Olson

Kenny Mollica

Jason Mitchell

Noah Heinle

David Pirnack

Greg Fadell

Michael Dong

Jonathan Harms

Lynn Kramer

Keith Hollien
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Phil Plunkett

21.423
21.605
21.319
20.622
21.652
20.162
20.157
21.134
21.821
21.636
21.709
21.468
22.201

21.484
22.721
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O Time [ Time [ i |Racer No. & Name Time
6 21.250 7 1 |Jason Mitchell 20.357
21.423 5 1 . 21.423| 8 2 |Kenny Mollica 20.562
21.605| 9 21.514 | 11 3 | Gary Fluitt 20.622
21.319 21.154 | 6 4 | Greg Fadell 20.937
20.622 20.622 | 3 5 |Noah Heinle 21.138
21.652 21.502 | 10 6 |David Hackett 21.154
2 20.562 20.562 | 2 7 | Chris Barker 21.250
1 20.357 20.357 8 |Claude Regnier 21.423
2 21.534 21.138| 5 9 |Keith Hollien 21.484
21.821 21.821 | 13 10 |Steve Olson 21.502
21.636 20.937 11 |Richie Carrasco 21.514
21.709 22.282 | 14 21.709 | 12 12 |Michael Dong 21.709
3 22.068 22.004 13 22.004 | 14 13 |David Pirnack 21.821
22.201 24.535| 16 22.201 | 15 14 |Jonathan Harms 22.004
21.484 21.722 10 21.484 | 9 15 |Lynn Kramer 22.201
22.721 16 22.331 | 16 16 |Phil Plunkett 22.331




